Stern Center Regensburg

GmbH + Co.KG

Mercedes-Benz Vito 124 CDI Tourer Prolang
Allrad AirmaticLED PKW

Price 64,900 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Estate

First registration 10.2023

Technical Inspection 10.2026

Authority

Mileage in km 8,200 KM

Engine power 174 KW (237 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,950 ccm

Fuel Diesel

Colour Black Metallic paint

Gearbox type 9G-Tronic, 9-Gear-
Automatic

Vehicle type One-year old vehicle

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID 57629 A A

Features:
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Junge Sterne Transporter
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Contact:

Stern Center Regenshurg

GmbH + Co.KG

Benzstrale 23

93053 Regensburg

Telephone: 0941-7843-555 und -554

Fax: 0941-7843-556

E-mail: matthias.haas@stern-center.de
Homepage:www.stern-center-regensburg.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: Junge Sterne Transporter, Feul: Diesel,
From first hand, Air suspension, Rear view camera, Auxiliary heating with remote control,
Navigation system, Parking Assistant, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, LED Intelligent
Light System, Swivel headlights, Leather interior, Cruise control, All wheel drive, Heated
seats, Electric window lifts, Window/head airbags, obsidianschwarz Metallic paint, All-wheel
drive, 8 Seats, Audio 40, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color Black, Alufelgen 18
Zoll, ABS, Central locking, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d, Power steering,
Privacy - galzing, Roof rail, Split rear seats, Isofix-System, Comfort seat(s), Leather steering
wheel, Steering wheel adjustment, Arm rest, Rain sensor, Electric folding mirrors

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

19,470,-
45,430,-
6.85 %
6.99 %

36

45,000 KM
6,619,-
53,238, -
19,470,-
938.00

Mercedes-Benz Bank AG - Siemensstralte 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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